
 

Canterbury Waste Subcommittee Agenda 13 March 2006 

4. DRAFT MEETING TIMETABLE FOR 2006 
 
 At the 14 November 2005 meeting it was agreed to hold regular meetings every two months, with 

additional meetings being held as necessary.  The proposed meeting schedule set out below is 
therefore based on meetings being held on the second Monday of every second month, as previously.  
The dates for the main two monthly meetings are shown separately, with the dates of the “reserve” 
meetings being listed below: 

 
 CWSC Firm Meeting Dates 
 Monday 13 March 2006 
 Monday 15 May 2006 
 Monday 10 July 2006 
 Monday 11 September 2006 
 Monday 13 November 
 
 Reserve Meeting Dates 
 Monday 17 April 2006 
 Monday 19 June 2006 
 Monday 14 August 2006 
 Monday 1 October 2006 
 Monday 11 December 2006 
 
 Members are requested to note the five firm meeting dates in their meeting calendars. 
 
 


